
LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED 

 
FINANCIAL CREDITORS: 

(Amt. in Rupees) 
 

 
Sl 

No 

 

Name of 

Claimant 

 

Amount of 

claim 

 

Amount 

Admitted 

provisionall 

y 

Amount 

Not 

admitted/ 

under 

verificatio 
n 

 

 
Remarks 

1 Corporation 
Bank 

17,47,58,599 17,47,58,599 - 
Applicant for CIRP 

2 M/s Pridhvi 

Asset 

Reconstruction 

& 

Securitization 

Company Ltd, 

 

 

 

 

 
52,82,65,081 

 

 

 

 

 

52,82,65,081 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
Un-secured creditor 

 Total  
70,30,23,680 

 
70,30,23,680 

  

 
OPERATIONALCREDITORS: 

 (Amt. in Rs.) 
Sl 

No 

Name of 

Claimant 

Amount 

of claim 

Provisionally 

admitted. 

Amount 

Not 
admitted/ 

under 
verification 

 

Remarks 

  (1) (2) 3 (1-2)  

 
 

1 

ESI 

Corporation, 

Hyderabad 

 
77,47,533 

 
74,07,379 

 
3,40,154 

 

 

 

2 

ESI 

Corporation, 

Bangalore 

 
14,81,517 

 
14,81,517 

 
0 

 

 TOTAL 92,29,050 88,88,896 3,40,154  

 
 

NOTE: 

The admitted claim amounts are provisional and subject to verification. 

In line with Regulation 14 of the CIRP Regulations, 2016 IRP/RP has powers to modify the 

admitted claim amount based on any information warranting such revision. 



 


